E  L  I T E S E R I E S
Automated
Consolidation
The HM-5470.3F ConMatic IPC is a fully-automated,
incremental pressure controller for performing
incremental consolidation and one-dimensional swell
tests. The ConMatic IPC allows consolidation,
constant load and volume swell tests to be run auto-

drawing below.
Fixed Ring Permeability Cell
Similar in construction to a fixed ring
cell with the exception that the sat-
urated sample and water are sealed
from the atmosphere. Complete cell
assembly features stainless steel
construction and self-trimming cut-
ter ring. Base features outlet port
and 10cc pipette for monitoring
water level. The cell comes com-
plete with all the parts illustrated
in the drawing below, as well as a
pipette.
Fixed Ring Consolidation Cell
2.0" HM-1220.20
2.42" HM-1220.242
2.5" HM-1220.25
3.0" HM-1220.30
4.0" HM-1220.40
50mm HM-1220.50
70mm HM-1220.70
75mm HM-1220.75
100mm HM-1220.100
Floating Ring Consolidation Cell
2.0" HM-1210.20
2.42" HM-1210.242
2.5" HM-1210.25
3.0" HM-1210.30
4.0" HM-1210.40
50mm HM-1210.50
70mm HM-1210.70
75mm HM-1210.75
100mm HM-1210.100
Fixed Ring Consolidation Cell
2.0" HM-1230.20
2.42" HM-1230.242
2.5" HM-1230.25
3.0" HM-1230.30
4.0" HM-1230.40
50mm HM-1230.50
70mm HM-1230.70
75mm HM-1230.75
100mm HM-1230.100
888.293.2121